
All items might not be available at all Powell’s locations. Photos are for illustration purposes 
only. Text will prevail. We reserve the right to limit quantities. We do not sell to retailers.

VISIT US ON FACEBOOK             @ PowellsNL
 

www.powellsnl.ca

BAY ROBERTS
  

709.786.2101
CARBONEAR

  

709.596.6644

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT OCTOBER 16 - 22, 2025 	 THURSDAY	 FRIDAY	 SATURDAY	 SUNDAY	 MONDAY	 TUESDAY	 WEDNESDAY

	 16	 17	 18	 19	 20	 21	 22

12x113g Kozy Shack
Rice Pudding

170ml
Fussell’s

Thick Cream

2/$444

2/$488 2/$15

$9883/$5

$288$177

227g Kraft Philadelphia
Dips

398ml Bush's
Baked Beans

$347 $188$399

250g Kraft
Cheese Bars

156g Maple Leaf
Flakes of Meat

$377

$299

$799

$588

PER LB.
$8.31/KG.

PER LB.
$6.59/KG.

PER LB.
$17.61/KG.

800g Watson Ridge
Chicken Nuggets, Burgers, Strips or Popcorn Chicken

Fresh Boneless
Pork Loins

Cut From AA or Higher Grades Beef
Inside Round Oven Roast or Value Pack Marinating Steak

Fresh Country Ribbon Value Pack Bone-In
Split Chicken Breast

427g I Can't Believe It's Not Butter
Soft Margarine

200g Jacob's
Cream Crackers

450g Kraft
Cheez Whiz

12x355ml 
Coke or Pepsi & Flavours, 

AHA or Bubly Water

Product of Canada 
Romaine Lettuce

Product of US 
Red Seedless Grapes

$247

$277
PER LB.
$6.11/KG.

HEAD



2/$444

2/$444

1lt
Minute Maid or Five Alive
Juice

3pk Sponge Towels
Ultra Pro

284ml
Club Supreme

Mandarin Oranges

526-725g
Selected

General Mills
Cereal

144ct Tetley
Tea Bags

250g Minute Rice
RTS

8pk Royale
Double Roll 
Bathroom Tissue

6pk Dempster's
Bagels

250ml Smucker's
Jam

389g
Idahoan
Mashed Potatoes

1lt Liberty
Canola Oil

500g 
Selected
Catelli
Pasta

284ml Success
Mushrooms P&S

85g
Mr Noodles

354ml Carnation
Regular or 2%

Evaporated Milk 1kg Robin Hood
Minute Oats

1.36kg Parkay
Margarine Quarters

170g 
Dream Whip

Topping 225g Baker’s Semi Sweet
Chocolate

1kg
Robin Hood
Flour

850g Kraft Cheese
Pizza Mix

200g Kraft
Macaroni Salad Mix

300ml Dairy Isle
Sweetened Condensed Milk

398ml 
Catelli

Meat Sauce

425g Purity
Jam Jams

1lt Primo
Ketchup

425g Fraser Farm
Gravy & Meatballs

1.42-1.63lt Arm & Hammer
Laundry Detergent

$288$688$999

2/$4

4/$5

2/$5

$588$377 $797$599

$399$999

$344 $299 2/$6

$744 $688

$488

$129

$188

24pk Old Dutch or Humpty Dumpty
Multipacks

454g
Swift Premium
Cooked Ham

200g Purity
Cream Crackers

$488 $277 $344

2/$1

$344

$329
$488

$3882/$444

$499$677

570g Dempster's Holsum Bread or
8pk Hotdog or Hamburger Buns



From the SeaFrom the Sea

DeliDeli

Your Newfoundland 
Butcher

200-250g
Main Street
Deli
Sliced
Meats

Instore Hot Or Chilled
Rotisserie Chicken

300g Dawn
Sliced HamStore Sliced

Gaspesien
Mock Chicken
Meatloaf

4oz Quinlan’s
Crab Au Gratin

Store Wrapped High Liner
Breaded Fish Sticks

250g High Liner Tempura
Battered Fish

375g
Maple Leaf 

Regular,
Less Salt or 
Lazy Maple

Bacon

Atlantic's Best
Homestyle Pudding

Cut From AA or Higher Grades Beef
Stewing Beef

680g Stampede
Pork Back Ribs

375-450g Schneider's
Smoked Sausage or Juicy Jumbos

$588

Fresh Boneless
Pork Loin Chops

1kg Sunrise
Baby Bologna

Quality Vac Pack
Salt Pork

$699

$1299

$1099

$999$699

$499

$999

$699

$1499

$899

$344

$399

$399

Frozen
Tray Pack
Turkey Drumsticks

500g Sunrise
Beef Burgers

375g Coachman
Wieners

$899

$344

$699

$599

400g Mirabel
Cooked Shrimp Tail Off

$544

$1299

$349

$149

PER LB.
$15.41/KG.

PER LB.
$15.41/KG.

PER LB.
$19.82/KG.

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

PER 100G

575g 44th Street Slow Cooked
Beef Pot Roast

1.75kg Atlantic's Best
Salt Riblets

PER LB.
$15.41/KG.

Made From Fresh or  
Frozen Portions Value Pack
Medium Ground Beef



Fresh Produce

Dairy

Frozen

907g Cheemo
Perogies750g Green Giant

Frozen Vegetables

404-502g
Piatto@Home
Pizzas

288g Furlani
Three Cheese 
Texas Toast

16ct Black Diamond
Marble Cheestrings

8x100g
Activia
Yogurt

256-424g Jell-O NSA 
Refrigerated Jell-O or
Strawberry Cheesecake

260-396g
Pillsbury RTB
Selected
Halloween
Cookies

326g Pillsbury
Toaster Strudels

780g Pinty's
Chicken Wings

454-800g Selected McCain
Fries or Specialty Potatoes

$588

$444

$688

$499

$999$488$444

$344

$388

$444$1699 $1288

$349

$249

2/$3

$249

$269

$229

$349

$199

$159 $129

PER LB.
$4.39/KG.

$199

PER LB.
$5.93/KG.

PER LB.
$5.05/KG.

PER LB.
$7.69/KG.PER LB.

$3.51/KG.

EACH

BUNCH

BUNCH

600g Schneider's 
Chicken Bites or Tenders

Product of Canada
Green Peppers

170g Product of Mexico
Blackberries

Product of Chile 
Kiwi Fruit

Product of Mexico
Avocadoes

Product of US
Peaches

Product of Canada 
 Medium Turnip

Product of Canada
Celery Stalk

Product of Canada
Hot House Tomatoes

Product of US
Bartlett Pears

Product of Canada
Green Onions

2lb Product of Canada 
Yellow Onions



Bakery

Smart Shopper

Personal
Care

STARTING AT

$699
Powell’s Artisan
Sourdough 
Bread

$299

3 Bun Homestyle
White Bread

Skor
Cake 6pk Golden Crust

Assorted Bagels

Golden Crust
French Bread Large

Trifle

6pk
Golden Crust

Marshmallow Squares

12pk Golden Crust
Gourmet Cookies

12pk
White or Whole Wheat

Circle Dinner Rolls

$379

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT UNTIL NOVEMBER 5, 2025

100g
Vaseline

Regular

$449

$339

$1199

$1099

$659 $299

$677

$644

$377 $644

532ml
Old Spice
Bodywash

16ct Advil Liqui-Gels
Migraine

298-311g
Tresemme
Extra Hold

Mousse 
or Aerosol

Hairspray 

$488

$488

$288

$288 $488

3/$5

300-400g Selected 
Kellogg’s Cereal

8x28g
Hawkins
Snak Pak
Cheezies

800g Watson Ridge
Chicken Balls

125g Lactantia
Salted Butter

10ct Cavendish
Hash Brown Patties

472-576g Old Dutch
Variety Packs

500ml Diana
Sauce

6pk
Litehouse

Caramel Dip

375g JMS
Mini Sizzlers or Breakfast 
Sausage Rounds

310ml Neilson
Shakes

300-350g Purity
Tin Tie Cookies

12x355ml Dasani Fridgemate
Water

$988 $597$688 $544

$299

$499



In suppźt of...

Powell’s Carbonear
parking Lot Sunday

October 20th

Face Painting
Bouncy castle
Candy apples
Wagon rides
prize draws
Balloon twisting
Costume contestCostume contest

You’re invited to Powell’s Carbonear for this family-friendly
event.  Check out the Bounce house, face painting, games of
chance, mini petting zoo, grand prize draws and more. 

Tickets are $2 at the entrance. We accept debit, credit or cash.
Every dollar raised will help grant the  wish of a local child!

& So much

More!

Everything
is $2 each!

12-3 saturday
oct. 25

pm



Refreshments
& Snacks

Furry Friends House and Home

More Great 
Deals

5kg
NutriChoice

Turkey Rabbit
Dry Dog

Food 1.41lt 
Pinesol

Cleaner

710ml
Lysol
Toilet
Bowl
Cleaner

34ct Gain Fabric Softener
Sheets

765ml
Windex

Trigger

8ct
Septo Bac

16ct
Cascade 
Dishwasher
Tabs
Platinum
Fresh

4kg
Whiskas
Dry
Cat
Food

3/$10

2/$6

2/$9
$477 $188

$549

$799

$388$644

120g
General Mills
Lucky Charms or Reese Puffs
Cereal Bars

180-285g
Doritos XL or
Cheetos Snacks

1.18lt Sunny D
Tangy

18x28g Sensible Portions
Veggie Straws

33-68g
Selected Nestle
Chocolate Bars

24x500ml Ice River
Natural Spring Water

6x591ml
Gatorade

175-200g Old Dutch
Popcorn Twist or Dutch Crunch 
Kettle Cooked Chips

6x222ml
Coke & Flavours

80-160g Candy Dude
Candy Cups

12pk Pringles
Snack Stacks

113g Milk Bone
Soft & Chewy
Dog Treats

$1944

$1788

2/$444

$2388

4/$5

2/$7
9.1kg 
Arm&Hammer 
Slide Multi Cat
Cat Litter

630g
Pedigree
Dog
Food

156g Friskies
Cat Food

$399

$699

$499

$599

$588 2/$5

$188

$488$388 $488

$477

$599 $188 $588

450g Thompson's
Yellow Split Peas

400g Cavendish Quick Crisp
Onion Rings

225g
Lawry's
Seasoned
Salt

113g Fleischmann's
Traditional Yeast

92-100g Brunswick
Fish Filets or Kippered Snacks

620g Apple Valley
Rhubarb Strawberry
Baked Pie

414-450ml 
Haagen Dazs
Ice Cream

300-320g Peek Freans or Dad’s
Oatmeal Cookies

2/$222

2/$650

2/$444 $1699

120-187g
Quaker

Granola
Bars
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